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Number

115
164
144
109

17
178
136
175

25
174
173
180
149
161
148
134

157
112

167
165
140
154

32

54
171
119
150
160
118
143
142
139
122
110

10

13

168
169
21

Name

Robert Forsyth
Sandy Bond
Gordon Wallace
Josh Wilson
David MacLean
Ryan Bruce
Nathan Parkhill
Marc Corr
Leonardo Presotto
Fraser Adams
Andrew Harrold
Maria Hannah
Reuben Steele
Ross Irvine

Colin Cockburn
Euan MacAllister
Kenny Munro
Kerry Cattanach
John Black

Colin Wilkinson
Gemma Valentine
Kirston Anderson-Jappy
Matthew Laird
Liam Cunningham
Pamela Duncan-Bailey
Lisa Morrison
Raymond Jappy
Katie Parry
Stuart Gray

Kyle Gordon

Ruth Bews

Clare Kellas
Carly Jo Ovens
Matthew Stanley
Gill Mason

Hope Wilson
George Keith
Ashley Keith
Brenda Munro
Andy Walker
Alison Walker
Rhona MacLean

Time

18:49:00
20:20:00
21:30:00
22:13:00
22:35:00
23:33:00
23:37:00
23:41:00
24:08:00
24:48:00
25:18:00
25:30:00
25:32:00
25:40:00
25:44:00
25:58:00
26:04:00
26:22:00
26:27:00
26:35:00
26:38:00
27:01:00
27:06:00
27:15:00
27:25:00
27:35:00
27:38:00
28:00:00
28:04:00
28:05:00
28:16:00
29:35:00
29:35:00
30:15:00
30:36:00
30:52:00
31:00:00
31:01:00
31:11:00
31:43:00
31:43:00
31:44:00

First Female



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

162
158
179
163
117
135
116
124
126
146
137
153
152
151
128
129
155

23
141

33
176
177
172
127
170
159
120

27

55

26

24

48
123

31
138
156

85

67
166
131
114
111
113

Corrie Campbell
Logan Gordon
Michelle Bruce
Gillian Elliot

Faye Morrison
Lauren Hayes
James Kirk

Aime Roger

Karen Norvell
Francesca Cockburn
Finlay MacAulay
Alasdair Crawford
Mhairi Crawford
Heather Keddie
Zoe Milne

Aimee Milne
Sarah Cunningham
Emma Whitelaw
Sophie McDonald
Lily Duncan-Bailey
Lyndsey Thompson
John Mackay
Jude Misson
Karen Patterson
Arlene Gibson
Ruth Scarry
Vivienne Campbell
Abby Riach

Laura Thom

Anna Presotto
Marino Presotto
Catherine Robertson
Lynn Roger
Harriet Brin
Hannah Stanley
Kieran Cameron
Laina Fraser
David Fraser
Kaysha Smith
Eilidh Stuart
Claire McGregor
Laura Black

Val Watt

31:45:00
31:55:00
31:59:00
31:59:00
32:01:00
32:03:00
32:34:00
33:02:00
33:08:00
33:33:00
33:37:00
33:38:00
33:40:00
33:48:00
33:49:00
33:49:00
33:53:00
34:30:00
34:47:00
34:49:00
34:53:00
34:55:00
34:56:00
34:57:00
35:03:00
35:17:00
35:58:00
36:00:00
36:28:00
36:35:00
36:35:00
37:21:00
37:21:00
37:44:00
38:03:00
38:19:00
38:24:00
38:25:00
38:25:00
38:30:00
40:00:00
40:00:00
40:01:00



86
87
88
89
90
91

145 Christel Dickinson
147 Janella Cockburn
130 Lauren Murray
125 Sarah Craven
132 Thomas Hayes
133 Linda Neubauer

41:35:00
41:36:00
41:50:00
45:00:00
01:17:39
01:17:39



